
 

MONTHLY PERMIT REPORT 

 
AUGUST 2018 – MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS (NEW) 

 
PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE BUILDER LOCATION OF WORK  $VALUE   $TAPS   SF  

18SAN -0446 08/06/18 Single Family MCCLINTOCK HOMES 100 N. HIGHLAND $255,100.00 $5250.00 2792 

18SAN -0470 08/13/18 Single Family PARK BROOK HOMES 4019 BRIDLE PATH LN $252,364.00 $5250.00 3228 

18SAN-0474 08/01/18 Single Family ULTRA HOMES 4009 MONTECRISTO $247,367.00 $5250.00 3845 

18SAN-0497 08/08/18 Single Family ULTRA HOMES 5005 CROWN COURT $369,262.00 $5250.00 4077 

18SAN -0508 08/07/18 Single Family ULTRA HOMES 4007 MONTECRISTO $260,489.00 $5250.00 2638 

18SAN -0542 08/27/18 Single Family KH CONSTRUCTION 102 E. WILLOW ST $156,062.00 $5250.00 2337 

18SAN -0546 08/28/18 Single Family ULTRA HOMES 7021 NEW CASTLE LN $317,926.00 $5250.00 2536 
 

 
 

AUGUST 2018 – MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS (OTHER) 
 

PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE CONTRACTOR LOCATION OF WORK  $FEE    $VALUE  
18SAN-0430 08/31/18 RES. REMODEL IBARRA 300 1ST ST $75.90  $2,924.00 
18SAN-0443 08/01/18 RES. REMODEL  OWNER 200 WAYNE  $341.00  $46,345.00 
18SAN -0446 08/01/18 RES. REMODEL STRITTMATTER 209 RAILROAD AVE $290.00  $30,000.00 
18SAN -0470 08/15/18 RES. REMODEL OWNER 511 MARSHALL $287.00  $28,563.00 
18SAN-0474 08/03/18 RES. REMODEL SUNFINITY SOLAR 3907 KENSINGTON $100.00  $13,800.00 
18SAN-0497 08/03/18 RES. REMODEL ALLISON 14 CHUKAR $212.00  $3,730.00 
18SAN -0508 08/21/18 RES. REMODEL HIGGS 218 HILLCREST $75.00  $26,000.00 
18SAN -0542 08/29/18 RES. REMODEL OWNER 610 S. 5TH $362.00  $54,000.00 
18SAN -0546 08/31/18 RES. REMODEL SUNFINITY SOLAR 3912 MONTECRISTO $100.00  $13,200.00 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

AUGUST 2018 – COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMITS 
 

PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE BUILDER LOCATION OF WORK  $FEE   $VALUE   $TAPS  
18SAN-0502 08/15/18 COMM. REMODEL SANDRA DOBBS 1112 N. STEMMONS $200.00 $11,000.00 N/A 
18SAN-0544 08/27/18 COMM. REMODEL CHUCK MILLER 408 BOLIVAR ST $593.60 $2,000.00 N/A 

        
 

 
 

 
FISCAL YEAR 2017-18 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS   

 
  OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEP TOTAL 

NEW 
PERMITS 8 8 5 1 13 5 12 8 6 12 7  79 

REMODEL 5 6 0 3 3 8 7 2 4 2 9  37 

VALUE $1,947,109.00 $2,326,362.75 $1,310,009.00 $402,642.00 $3,334,436.00 $1,353,370.00 $3,179,339.00 $2,128,461.00 $1,527,150.30 $3,507,974.14 $2,077,132.00  $23,630,984.89 

 
 
 
 

FISCAL YEAR 2017-18 COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS   
 

  OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP TOTAL 
PERMIT 1 3 3 0 1 5 1 3 3 2 2  22 

VALUE $70.000.00 $510,307.00 $151,500.00 0 $185,000.00 $920,071.00 $5,000.00 $1,031,071.00 $14,894,620.30 $90.000.00 $13,000.00  $4,179,020.00 

 
 

JULY 2018 - CERTIFICATES OF OCCUPANCY APPLICATIONS 
 

BUSINESS NAME LOCATION INFO 
   
   

 
 
 



 
 

AUGUST 2018 - MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS  
 

PERMIT TYPE QUANITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANITY 

ELECTICAL 2   VENT A HOOD (NO FIRE SUPPRESSION) 0   PATIO COVER 0 

PLUMBING 2   CURB CUT 0   MISC. FIRE INSPECTION FOR ADOPTION 0 

MECHANICAL 1   DRIVEWAY APPROACH 0   MISC. COVERED PORCH 0 

C/O 0   CULVERT 0   MISC. COMMERCIAL REMODEL (MINOR) 0 

IRRIGATION 11   STREET BORE 0   MISC. RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 0 

FENCE 12   SWIMMING POOL 1   MISC. FIRE INSPECTION 0 

SIGN 6   DEMOLITION 1   MISC. CURB CUT 0 

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 0   MOBILE HOME MOVE IN 3   STORM SHELTER 0 

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 0   MISC. (STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF OR MORE) 0   PERGOLA 0 

FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD 0   SOLICITOR / ITINERANT MERCHANT 0   CARPORT 0 

MISC. INSPECTION SUNROOM 0   MISC.   0   ANNUAL MISC. PERMIT  0 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS -  39 
 
 
 

FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018 MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS  
 

PERMIT TYPE QUANITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANITY 
ELECTICAL 24   VENT A HOOD (NO FIRE SUPPRESSION) 0   PATIO COVER 0 
PLUMBING 33   CURB CUT 0   MISC. FIRE INSPECTION FOR ADOPTION 0 

MECHANICAL 27   DRIVEWAY APPROACH 1   MISC. COVERED PORCH 0 
C/O 0   CULVERT 0   MISC. COMMERCIAL REMODEL (MINOR) 0 

IRRIGATION 74   STREET BORE 0   MISC. RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 0 
FENCE 159   SWIMMING POOL 9   MISC. FIRE INSPECTION 0 
SIGN 14   DEMOLITION 41   MISC. CURB CUT 0 

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 1   MOBILE HOME MOVE IN 11   STORM SHELTER 0 
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 0   MISC. (STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF OR LESS) 1   PERGOLA 0 

FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD 0   SOLICITOR / ITINERANT MERCHANT 0   CARPORT 0 
MISC. INSPECTION SUNROOM 0   MISC.   0   ANNUAL MISC. PERMIT 0 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS -  395 
 


